Election: 2015 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2015-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 66007
Ballots Cast: 7638

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 83

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE THREE RIVERS LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name

JENNIFER DOYLE (NON)

PEGGY MCcEVILLY-REED (NON)
LEONARD HOFFMAN, 3RD (NON)
WENDY McSTEEN (NON)
CAROLE FREMAREK (NON)

Precinct: SEWARD 1

Candidate Name

JENNIFER DOYLE (NON)

PEGGY MCcEVILLY-REED (NON)
LEONARD HOFFMAN, 3RD (NON)
WENDY McSTEEN (NON)
CAROLE FREMAREK (NON)

Precinct: SEWARD 2

Candidate Name

JENNIFER DOYLE (NON)
LEONARD HOFFMAN, 3RD (NON)
PEGGY MCcEVILLY-REED (NON)
WENDY McSTEEN (NON)
CAROLE FREMAREK (NON)

Precinct: SEWARD 3

Candidate Name

PEGGY MCcEVILLY-REED (NON)
JENNIFER DOYLE (NON)
LEONARD HOFFMAN, 3RD (NON)
WENDY McSTEEN (NON)
CAROLE FREMAREK (NON)

Total Votes
52
50
47
34
25

Total Votes
50
49
46
34
25

Total Votes

OO OFrN

Total Votes

O O OO

Vote %
25
24.04
22.6
16.35
12.02

Vote %
24.51
24.02
22.55
16.67
12.25

Vote %
66.67
33.33
0

0

0

Vote %
100

[oNeoNeoNe

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

