**Election: 2015 Consolidated** 

Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2015-04-11 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 66007

Ballots Cast: 7638 Voter Turnout: 12% Active Precincts: 83

## Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE THREE RIVERS LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name JENNIFER DOYLE (NON) PEGGY McEVILLY-REED (NON) LEONARD HOFFMAN, 3RD (NON) WENDY McSTEEN (NON) CAROLE FREMAREK (NON)	Total Votes 52 50 47 34 25	Vote % 25 24.04 22.6 16.35 12.02
Precinct: SEWARD 1 Candidate Name JENNIFER DOYLE (NON) PEGGY McEVILLY-REED (NON) LEONARD HOFFMAN, 3RD (NON) WENDY McSTEEN (NON) CAROLE FREMAREK (NON)	Total Votes 50 49 46 34 25	Vote % 24.51 24.02 22.55 16.67 12.25
Precinct: SEWARD 2 Candidate Name JENNIFER DOYLE (NON) LEONARD HOFFMAN, 3RD (NON) PEGGY McEVILLY-REED (NON) WENDY McSTEEN (NON) CAROLE FREMAREK (NON)	Total Votes 2 1 0 0	Vote % 66.67 33.33 0 0
Precinct: SEWARD 3 Candidate Name PEGGY McEVILLY-REED (NON) JENNIFER DOYLE (NON) LEONARD HOFFMAN, 3RD (NON) WENDY McSTEEN (NON) CAROLE FREMAREK (NON)	Total Votes 1 0 0 0 0	Vote % 100 0 0 0